
PHYSICIAN MEMBERSHIP PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP EMAIL TERM ENDS
Thomas D. Carver, DO - Pediatrician 701-857-3133 Trinity Health Ctr W., PO Box 5020 thomas.carver@trinityhealth.org 6/30/2018
Sara Jumping Eagle, MD - Pediatrician 701-854-3831 PO Box 888 sara.jumpingEagle@ihs.gov 6/30/2018
Jeffrey Nelson, MD - Otolaryngologist 701-323-8922 Sanford ENT, PO Box 5525 jeffrey.j.nelson@sanfordhealth.org 6/30/2017
Laura Schield, MD - Psychiatrist 701.857.8500

North Central Human Service Center
1015 South Broadway, Suite 18 lschield@nd.gov 6/30/2017

Jacqueline Quisno, MD - Family Practice 701-751-9500 Ctr. For Family Medicine, 701 E. Rosser Ave jacqueline.quisno@med.und.edu 6/30/2018
Lori Sondrol, MD - Pediatrician 701.780.1896 Altru Clinic, PO Box 6003 lsondrol@outlook.com 6/30/2018
Blake Feil, DDS - Orthodontist 701-222-6356 416 N. 6th St. blakef@bismarckbraces.com 6/30/2018
Richelle Bautista-Azores, MD - Pediatrician 701.456.6004

Sanford Health Dickinson Clinic, 2615 
Fairway St. drazores94@yahoo.com 6/30/2018

Myra Quanrud, MD - Pediatrician 701-952-3667
Essentia Health Jamestown, 2430 20th St 
SW myra.quanrud@essentiahealth.org 6/30/2017

Kari Casas, MD - Geneticist 701.234.2431 Sanford Broadway Clinic, PO Box 2010 kari.casas@sanfordhealth.org 6/30/2018Patricio Fernandez, MD - Pediatric 
Cardiologist 701-530-6500 Heart & Lung Clinic, 310 N. 10th St pfernandez@primecare.org 6/30/2017

Director, Medical Services - Vacant 701-328-1603
DHS, Medical Services, 600 E Boulevard Ave, 
Dept. 325

State Health Officer - Terry Dwelle, MD 701-328-2372 NDDoH, 600 E Boulevard Ave, Dept. 301 tdwelle@nd.govNorth Dakota Medical Association - 
Courtney Koebele 701.223.9475 ND Medical Assoc., PO Box 1198 ckoebele@ndmed.comMedical Consultant, Medical Services - 
Gary Betting, MD 701.328.2056 2019 Thompson St gbetting@nd.govDental Consultant, Medical Services - 
Joanne Luger, DDS 701.226.2410 455 Arabian Pl joluger@yahoo.comFamily Advisory Council Designee - 
Rotational representative from council Rotational RotationalMedical Director, Children's Special Health 
Services - Joan Connell, MD 701.425.2067 402 West Avenue B jmconnellmd@msn.com
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